The Lion, The Witch, and The Wardrobe
Tentative Schedule

Auditions/Parent Mtg. Wednesday, April 2nd 6:00

Rehearsals Monday, April 14t 6:00- 8:00 (Read Thru)
Monday, April 28t 6:00- 8:00
Wednesday, April 30" 6:00- 8:00
Monday, May 5t 6:00- 8:00
Wednesday, May 7t" 6:00- 8:00
Monday, May 12" 6:00- 8:00
Wednesday, May 14" 6:00- 8:00
Monday, May 19" 6:00- 8:00
Wednesday, May 21 6:00- 8:00
Monday, June 2" 4:00- 7:00
Wednesday, June 4t 4:00- 7:00
Monday, June 9t" 4:00- 7:00
Wednesday, June 11" 4:00- 7:00
Friday, June 13t 4:00- 7:00
Monday, June 16" 4:00- 7:00
Tuesday, June 17 4:00- 7:00
Wednesday, June 18" 4:00- 7:00

**Potential performances either IN our theater, or touring various wineries, churches, misc.
locations, or even private events would all land somewhere between Thursday, June 19" and
Sunday, June 29%. We would book as many performances as we could during that 11-day
window.



